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Scouting ®% America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 1 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-01-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 01 LPSR Summer Week 1

Class Nbr

MAING62

MAINGO
MAIN28
MAIN16
MAIN9
MAIN31
MAIN18
MAIN40
MAING8

MAIN32
MAINS
MAIN46

MAIN33
MAIN19
MAIN15
MAIN34
MAING3

MAIN21
MAIN22
MAIN23
MAIN35
MAIN6G4
MAIN10
MAIN11
MAIN7

MAIN36
MAIN37
MAIN25
MAIN29
MAIN38
MAIN30
MAIN12
MAIN26
MAIN27
MAIN49
MAIN39
MAIN14

Class Title

American Culture &
American Heritage

Animal Science

Archery

Astronomy

Basketry

Camping

Chemistry

Climbing

Coin Collecting, Collections,
and Stamp Collecting
Cooking

Cycling

Eagle Quest, includes First
Aid & Swimming MBs
Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Fire Safety

First Aid

Fish & Wildife Management
& Nature

Fishing

Fly Fishing

Forestry

Geocaching

Golf (Option 2: Disc Golf) SC
Indian Lore

Leatherwork

Metalwork (Blacksmith
Option)

Orienteering

Pioneering

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting (Option A)
Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Swim Instruction
Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Days

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee

10.00

30.00

1st Period
8:30 AM

> >

> > > >

>

2nd Period 3rd Period
9:40 AM 10:50 AM

B C
A
A
B

A A

A B

A

A

A A

A B
B

A A
A
A

A

A

B C
A

A B

A

A

B C

A
A

A B

LPSR Main (Scheduled Classes)

4th Period
2:00 PM
A

A
D
B

(@]

>

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 1 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-01-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 01 LPSR Summer Week 1

Class Nbr

SUPP3
SUPP17

SUPP12
SUPP4
SUPP14
SUPP8
SUPP15
SUPP9

SUPP2
SUPP1

Class Title

ATV Safety Course

BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Canoeing

COPE Course (14 years old)
Kayaking

Lifesaving

Motorboating

SCUBA Diving, plus PADI
Open Water Diver
Certification

Snorkeling BSA
Swimming

Days Fee

MTWR 50.00
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF  500.00

MTWR
MTWR

1st Period
8:30 AM
A

> > > >

>

2nd Period 3rd Period
9:40 AM 10:50 AM
B C
A
B
A A
B
A
A
A A
B C

LPSR Supplementary (Scheduled Classes)

4th Period
2:00 PM
D
B

C

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 1 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-01-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 01 LPSR Summer Week 1

Class Nbr

CALT9

CALT8

CALT6

CALT4

CALT7

Class Title

ATV Safety Course (Summer)
ATV Safety Course (Summer,
Friday)

Introduction to Outdoor
Leadership Skills

PADI Open Water Diver
Certification

Wilderness and Remote First
Aid

Days

MTWR

MTW

MTWRF

MTWR

Fee

50.00

50.00

500.00

150.00

Camp Adult Leader Training (Scheduled Classes)

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM
A B © D
A A A
A
A A A
A A A

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM

Addl Info

Black
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Scouting ®% America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 2 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-08-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 08 LPSR Summer Week 2

Class Nbr

MAING62

MAINGO
MAIN28
MAIN16
MAIN9
MAIN31
MAIN18
MAIN40
MAING8

MAIN32
MAINS
MAIN46

MAIN33
MAIN19
MAIN15
MAIN34
MAING3

MAIN21
MAIN22
MAIN23
MAIN35
MAIN6G4
MAIN10
MAIN11
MAIN7

MAIN36
MAIN37
MAIN25
MAIN29
MAIN38
MAIN12
MAIN26
MAIN27
MAIN49
MAIN39
MAIN14

Class Title

American Culture &
American Heritage

Animal Science

Archery

Astronomy

Basketry

Camping

Chemistry

Climbing

Coin Collecting, Collections,
and Stamp Collecting
Cooking

Cycling

Eagle Quest, includes First
Aid & Swimming MBs
Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science
Fire Safety

First Aid

Fish & Wildife Management
& Nature

Fishing

Fly Fishing

Forestry

Geocaching

Golf (Option 2: Disc Golf) SC
Indian Lore

Leatherwork

Metalwork (Blacksmith
Option)

Orienteering

Pioneering

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting (Option A)
Search and Rescue

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Swim Instruction
Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Days

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee

10.00

1st Period
8:30 AM

> >

> > > >

w >

2nd Period 3rd Period
9:40 AM 10:50 AM

B C
A
A
B

A A

A B

A

A

A A

A B
B

A A
A
A

A

A

B C
A

A B

A

A

B C

A
A

A B

LPSR Main (Scheduled Classes)

4th Period
2:00 PM
A

A
D
B

(@]

>

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 2 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-08-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 08 LPSR Summer Week 2

Class Nbr

SUPP3
SUPP17

SUPP12
SUPP4

SUPP14
SUPP8

SUPP15
SUPP9

SUPP7
SUPP7
SUPP2
SUPP1

Class Title

ATV Safety Course

BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Canoeing

COPE Course (14 years old)
Kayaking

Lifesaving

Motorboating

SCUBA Diving, plus PADI
Open Water Diver
Certification

Shotgun Shooting
Shotgun Shooting
Snorkeling BSA
Swimming

Days Fee

MTWR 50.00
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF  500.00

MTWR 30.00
MTWRF  30.00
MTWR
MTWR

1st Period
8:30 AM
A

> > > >

>

2nd Period 3rd Period
9:40 AM 10:50 AM
B C
A
B
A A
B
A
A
A A
B
A
B C

LPSR Supplementary (Scheduled Classes)

4th Period
2:00 PM
D
B

C

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 2 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-08-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 08 LPSR Summer Week 2

Class Nbr

CALT9

CALT8

CALT6

CALT4

CALT7

Class Title

ATV Safety Course (Summer)
ATV Safety Course (Summer,
Friday)

Introduction to Outdoor
Leadership Skills

PADI Open Water Diver
Certification

Wilderness and Remote First
Aid

Days

MTWR

MTW

MTWRF

MTWR

Fee

50.00

50.00

500.00

150.00

Camp Adult Leader Training (Scheduled Classes)

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM
A B © D
A A A
A
A A A
A A A

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM

Addl Info

Black

Pug
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¢ 4

Page 6
Report run date: Thu Mar 13, 2025 - 01:03 PM


https://atvsafety.org/atv-ecourse/

)\
v

Scouting ®% America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 3 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-15-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 15 LPSR Summer Week 3

Class Nbr

MAING62

MAINGO
MAIN28
MAIN16
MAIN9
MAIN31
MAIN18
MAIN40
MAING8

MAIN32
MAINS
MAIN46

MAIN33
MAIN19
MAIN15
MAIN34
MAING3

MAIN21
MAIN22
MAIN23
MAIN35
MAIN6G4
MAIN10
MAIN11
MAIN7

MAIN37
MAIN25
MAIN29
MAIN38
MAIN12
MAIN26
MAIN27
MAIN49
MAIN39
MAIN14

Class Title

American Culture &
American Heritage

Animal Science

Archery

Astronomy

Basketry

Camping

Chemistry

Climbing

Coin Collecting, Collections,
and Stamp Collecting
Cooking

Cycling

Eagle Quest, includes First
Aid & Swimming MBs
Emergency Preparedness
Environmental Science

Fire Safety

First Aid

Fish & Wildife Management
& Nature

Fishing

Fly Fishing

Forestry

Geocaching

Golf (Option 2: Disc Golf) SC
Indian Lore

Leatherwork

Metalwork (Blacksmith
Option)

Pioneering

Reptile and Amphibian Study
Rifle Shooting (Option A)
Search and Rescue

Signs, Signals, and Codes
Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration

Swim Instruction
Wilderness Survival

Wood Carving

Days

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee

10.00

1st Period
8:30 AM

> >

> > > >

(o]

2nd Period 3rd Period
9:40 AM 10:50 AM

B C
A
A
B

A A

A B

A

A

A A

A B
B

A A
A
A

A

A

B C
A

A B

A

B C

A
A

A B

LPSR Main (Scheduled Classes)

4th Period
2:00 PM
A

A
D
B

(@]

>

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 3 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-15-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 15 LPSR Summer Week 3

Class Nbr

SUPP3
SUPP17

SUPP12
SUPP14
SUPP8
SUPP15
SUPP7
SUPP2
SUPP1

Class Title

ATV Safety Course
BSA Stand Up
Paddleboarding
Canoeing
Kayaking
Lifesaving
Motorboating
Shotgun Shooting
Snorkeling BSA
Swimming

Days

MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

Fee

50.00

30.00

1st Period
8:30 AM
A

>

LPSR Supplementary (Scheduled Classes)

2nd Period
9:40 AM
B
B

>

3rd Period
10:50 AM
C

4th Period
2:00 PM
D
A

C

>

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 3 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-15-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 15 LPSR Summer Week 3

Class Nbr

CALT9

CALT8

CALT6

CALT4

CALT7

Class Title

ATV Safety Course (Summer)
ATV Safety Course (Summer,
Friday)

Introduction to Outdoor
Leadership Skills

PADI Open Water Diver
Certification

Wilderness and Remote First
Aid

Days

MTWR

MTW

MTWRF

MTWR

Fee

50.00

50.00

500.00

150.00

Camp Adult Leader Training (Scheduled Classes)

1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM
A B © D
A A A
A
A A A
A A A

5th Period Addl Info
3:10 PM

Addl Info
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Scouting ®% America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 4 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-22-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 22 LPSR Summer Week 4

LPSR Main (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee 1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period 5th Period Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM 3:10 PM
MAING62 American Culture & MTWR A
American Heritage
MAIN60 Animal Science MTWR A
MAIN28 Archery MTWR A B C D E
MAIN16 Astronomy MTWR B A
MAIN9 Basketry MTWR A
MAIN31 Camping MTWR A C B
MAIN18 Chemistry MTWR A B
MAIN40 Climbing MTWR B B A A
MAIN68 Coin Collecting, Collections, F A A B
and Stamp Collecting
MAIN32 Cooking MTWR A A B B
MAIN8 Cycling MTWR A A
MAIN46 Eagle Quest, includes First MTWR A A A A A
Aid & Swimming MBs
MAIN33 Emergency Preparedness MTWR A B (63
MAIN19 Environmental Science MTWR A B C
MAIN15 Fire Safety MTWR A
MAIN34 First Aid MTWR A A B B
MAIN63 Fish & Wildife Management MTWR A
& Nature
MAIN21 Fishing MTWR A B
MAIN22 Fly Fishing MTWR B A
MAIN23 Forestry MTWR A
MAIN35 Geocaching MTWR A B
MAIN64 Golf (Option 2: Disc Golf) SC MTWR A B (] D E
MAIN10 Indian Lore MTWR A
MAIN11 Leatherwork MTWR A C B
MAIN7 Metalwork (Blacksmith MTWR A A B B
Option)
MAIN36 Orienteering MTWR A A
MAIN37 Pioneering MTWRF A A
MAIN25 Reptile and Amphibian Study MTWR A
MAIN29 Rifle Shooting (Option A) MTWR 10.00 A D B C
MAIN38 Search and Rescue MTWR B A
MAIN12 Signs, Signals, and Codes MTWR A
MAIN27 Space Exploration MTWR A B
MAIN49 Swim Instruction MTWR A
MAIN39 Wilderness Survival MTWR B A
MAIN14 Wood Carving MTWR A B
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Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule

Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 4 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-22-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 22 LPSR Summer Week 4

LPSR Supplementary (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee 1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period 5th Period Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM 3:10 PM
SUPP3 ATV Safety Course MTWR 50.00 A D B C
SUPP17 BSA Stand Up MTWR A B
Paddleboarding
SUPP12 Canoeing MTWR A C B
SUPP4 COPE Course (14 years old) MTWR A A A
SUPP14 Kayaking MTWR A B C
SUPP8 Lifesaving MTWR A A
SUPP15 Motorboating MTWR A B
SUPP9  SCUBA Diving, plus PADI MTWRF  500.00 A A A
Open Water Diver
Certification
SUPP7 Shotgun Shooting MTWR 30.00 A B C
SUPP2 Snorkeling BSA MTWR B A
SUPP1 Swimming MTWR E A B C D
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oLn

Scouting ¥ America

Capitol Area Council

Class Schedule
Summer Camp 2025: LPSR Summer Week 4 at Lost Pines Scout Reservation

Summer Camp Lost Pines: 1-6701-202-21
06-22-2025 1:00 PM

Jun 22 LPSR Summer Week 4

Camp Adult Leader Training (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee 1st Period 2nd Period 3rd Period 4th Period 5th Period Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:40 AM 10:50 AM 2:00 PM 3:10 PM

CALT9 ATV Safety Course (Summer) MTWR 50.00 A B © D

CALT8 ATV Safety Course (Summer, F  50.00 A A A Addl Info
Friday)

CALT6 Introduction to Outdoor MTW A A
Leadership Skills

CALT4 PADI Open Water Diver MTWRF 500.00 A A A
Certification

CALT7 Wilderness and Remote First MTWR 150.00 A A A
Aid
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